10NOVi8
13:01:59¢{E

COMMUNITY :
PRCGRAM
RACE : 12

PRICE REPORT
57) REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream West 10NOV1S

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCEED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORNER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

RUNNERS
8

PAYS
RUNNERS3
OFFICIAT
iz

14

3

8

OFFICIAL
12/14

OFFICIAL
12/14/3

CFFICIAL

12/14/3/8

12/14/3/8

Win

111.40

$2.00 PAYS
988.20

52.00 PAYS
7820.40

$1.00 PAYS
414805.80

10NCV1E

AmT/MAZ 19.3.0

(US Dollars)

1.

50.

50.

Place

20.80
1%.00

00 PAYS

494.10

50 PAYS
1855.10

10 PAYS
4480.58

Show

30.40
9.20
6.00

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{US Docllaxs)

Hipddromo de

_




10NOV1B
19:01:59(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PRICE

REPORTING DATEH:

REPORT

PRCGRAM : Gulfstream West 10NOVLS

RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 3

3rd 12

4th 4

Exaclta
OFFICIAL
6/3

Trifecta
OFFICTIAL
6/3/12

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/3/12/4

Daily Dbouble
OFFICIAL
l2/¢6

6/3/12/4

$2.

52.

S1.

2.

Win

00 PAYS
59.60

00 PAYS
163.00

00 PAYS
1305.40

00 PAYS
1105.60

10KOV1S8

AmT/MAZ2 19.3.0

(US Decllars)

$1.

50.

50.

1.

Place

00 PAYS
29.80

50 PAYS
40.75

10 PAYS
13C.54

00 PAYS
552.80

(Vs

(us

(US

Show

3.20
2.40
3.20

Dcllars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO00OZ2
PAGE# 2



10KOV18 PRICE REPORT
19:01:59(EST) REPORTING DATE: 10NOV1S8

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream West 10NOV1S
RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH : 5/10/1/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3

FAVORITES : 1

AnT/MAZ 19.3.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 5 15.20 7.60
2ad 10 9.40
3xd 1
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/10 102.60 51.30
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
5/10/1 184.490 46.10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
5/10/1/2 4504.90 450.4%

Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/5 182.40

$1.00C PAYS
91.20

(U5

(Us

{Us

{Us

Show

4.00
5.40
3.80

Dollaxrs}

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCO0QOZ2
PAGE# 3



